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Joonise nr

AR-5-02

 Mõõtkava

1:100

 Kuupäev Töö nr

 Joonis

PÕHIPLAAN

Staadium

EP

 Projekteerija

 Arhitekt

 

 Tellija

 Siim 

 Objekti aadress

Valga mk, Otepää vald,
Pilkuse küla 

 Objekti nimetus

 ÜKSIKELAMU

Versioon

v01

 Märkused:

93.5 m2
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õhuruum

Terrass

Magamistuba 3
07
11.5 m2

Vannituba
08
7.2 m2

Magamistuba 2
06
11.5 m2

Hoiuruum
17
4.6 m2

Taimetuba
18
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RUUMIDE EKSPLIKATSIOON
Nr
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Ruum
Elutuba
Söögituba
Köök
Magamistuba 1
Garderoob
Magamistuba 2
Magamistuba 3
Vannituba
Kabinet
Vannituba
WC
Panipaik
Koridor
Koridor
Esik
Majapidamisruum
Hoiuruum
Taimetuba

Pindala
22.2
29.2
15.2
16.7
7.6
11.5
11.5
7.2
13.8
5.4
2.1
3.0
4.2
9.5
6.3
5.8
4.6
3.7
179.5 m²

Mõõdud sentimeetrites.
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